Kalika Podar Learn School, Jamkhed.

FEES STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

Primary (1-11)
Fees 1st Installment 2nd Installment Total
For New Admission-Fees 2000.00 0.00 2000.00
Tuition Fees 11180.00 9180.00 20360.00
Term Fees 3000.00 3000.00 6000.00
Activity Fees 1000.00 |- 1000.00 2000.00
For New Students 17180.00 13180.00 30360.00
For Regular Students 15180.00 13180.00 28360.00
Primary (111 -1V) 8
Fees 1st Installment 2nd Instaliment Total
For New Admission-Fees 2000.00 0.00 2000.00
Tuition Fees 12040.00 12040.00 24080.00
Term Fees 3000.00 3000.00 6000.00
Activity Fees 1000.00 1000.00 2000.00
For New Students 18040.00 16040.00 34080.00
For Regular Students 16040.00 16040.00 32080.00
Secondary (V - Vi)
Fees 1st Instaliment 2nd Installment Total
For New Admission-Fees 2000.00 ' 0.00 2000.00
Tuition Fees 13420.00 13420.00 26840.00
Term Fees 3000.00 3000.00 6000.00
Activity Fees 1000.00 1000.00 2000.00
For New Students 19420.00 17420.00 36840.00
For Regular Students 17420.00 17420.00 34840.00
Secondary (VII - Vill)
Fees 1st Instaliment 2nd Installment Total
For New Admission-Fees 2000 0.00 2000.00
Tuition Fees 15220.00 15220.00 30440.00
Term Fees 3000.00 3000.00 6000.00
Activity Fees 1000.00 1000.00 2000.00
For New Students 21220.00 19220.00 40440.00
| For Regular Students 19220.00 : 19220.00 38440.00
Secondary (IX - X)
Fees 1st Installment 2nd Installment Total
For New Admission-Fees 2000 0.00 2000.00
Tuition Fees 18400.00 18400.00 36800.00
Term Fees 3000.00 3000.00 6000.00
Activity Fees 1000.00 1000.00 2000.00
For New Students 24400.00 22400.00 46800.00
For Regular Students 22400.00 22400.00 44800.00
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